

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17810/2006

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, D.V.V. NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUPTA ICE FACTORY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alope Kumar Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that
all

the respondents have together filed an interlocutory application in this case.

Office to verify and submit.

List again on 19.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns