

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2565/2007

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADITYA AGRAWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report )

WITH  
SLP(CRL.) NOS,2537,3175,5825 OF 2007, 1593/2008

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO.2656/2007

Await service.

SLP(CRL.) NOS. 2537,3175,5825 OF 2007 AND 1593/2008

Petitioner to apply for substituted service to complete  
service on the respondents.

List again on 15.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2565/2007

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADITYA AGRAWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report )

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NOS, 2537, 3175, 5825 OF 2007, 1593/2008

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO. 2656/2007

Await service.

SLP(CRL.) NOS. 2537, 3175, 5825 OF 2007 AND 1593/2008

Petitioner to apply for substituted service to complete  
service on the respondents.

List again on 15.1.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj