

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 73 OF 2010 IN SLP(C) 17810/2006

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,D.V.V.NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUPTA ICE FACTORY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr B.P.Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present.He
has not filed the affidavit of dasti service so far and he
seeks time to do so.

Two weeks' time is granted to him, as last chance.

List again on 18.11.2010.

(M.K. HANJURA)
Registrar

hj