

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.17747/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).2537/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in CRLWP No.
15622/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDAYVEER

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for substituted service)

(With office report)

With

CrI.M.P.No.8634/2010 in SLP(CrI)No.3175/2007

(Appln. for substituted service & with office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray,Adv.

Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakraj,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CrI. Misc. Petitions are allowed.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master