

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 73 OF 2010 IN SLP(C) 17810/2006

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,D.V.V.NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUPTA ICE FACTORY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray, Adv.  
Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Fresh steps for confirming service on the unserved  
respondents shall be taken by the learned counsel for the  
petitioner within a week's time and list on 21.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd